DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

VIKING VISIONARY FILMS LIMITED

VIKITALADK LIMITED

VIKODE LTD

VIKRAM ESTATES LIMITED

VIKRAM ESTATES LIMITED

VIKS-NRW LTD

VIKTOR ALEXANDER LIMITED

VIKTOR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

VIKTOR ENERGY LTD

VIKTORIA 96 LTD

VIKTORIA 96 LTD

VIKTORIA TRANS 2018 LIMITED

VIKTORIA TRANS 2018 LIMITED

VILIMAS LTD

VILIO LIMITED

VILIYAN COURIERS LIMITED

VILIYAN COURIERS LIMITED

VILLACITY LTD

THE VILLAGE BAKERY (CAERLEON)
LIMITED

THE VILLAGE BAKERY (WREXHAM) LIMITED

THE VILLAGE BEAUTY SPA LIMITED
THE VILLAGE (CARTER LANE) LIMITED
VILLAGE CHIC LIMITED

VILLAGE COMMUNICATIONS LTD

THE VILLAGE DAY NURSERY LIMITED

VILLAGE FABRICS & INTERIORS LIMITED

VILLAGE FISH BAR (ABERKENFIG)
LIMITED

THE VILLAGE FLORAL BOUTIQUE LIMITED

THE VILLAGE FORUM LTD
VILLAGE GREEN DEAL LIMITED
VILLAGE MARKET TRADING LTD

THE VILLAGE MARQUEE COMPANY LIMITED

THE VILLAGE (MELLING NO.2)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

VILLAGE MOTOR SERVICES PARTNERSHIP
LTD

THE VILLAGE NIGHT CLUB LIMITED

THE VILLAGE NURSERY BELLINGDON LTD

VILLAGE PHARMACY (NW3) LIMITED

VILLAGE POINTE RTM COMPANY LIMITED
THE VILLAGE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

VILLAGE RECORDS LTD

THE VILLAGE RETREAT SALON LTD

VILLAGE SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED

VILLAGE TANDOORI ED LTD

VILLA HOLIDAY HOMES LIMITED

VILLAINS WEAR BLACK LIMITED

VILLA MENORCA MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

VILLAMOTTE LIMITED

VILLA PERDIX LIMITED

VILLA RECRUITING LTD

VILLA RENTALS LIMITED

05204708
09549150
08175551
10820706
10820706
10739485
09738212
08652419
09771841
11539841
11539841
11538331
11538331
08042616
07348126
11538299
11538299
11143131
07944699

07279733
05532661
04859717
08784370
09952467
03932581
07866174
05919495

06339205
11437405
08773475
09684576
04270180
05050134

07738624

10905139
09324139
01011551
07343231
04262403

09040603
09170295
05538701
10555799
05208893
08628057
01566634

05146079
09273957
11321176
10449317
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28/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018

28/08/2018
24/08/2018
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23/08/2018
22/08/2018
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28/08/2018

26/08/2018

22/08/2018
27/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
24/08/2018

22/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018
22/08/2018
24/08/2018

22/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
27/08/2018

VIKING VISIONARY FILMS LIMITED
THE VILLAS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

VILLASNHOMES LTD

VILLASNHOMES LTD

VILLECERF LIMITED

VILLECERF LIMITED

VILLEGROVE LIMITED

VILLEROY & BOCH (UK) LIMITED

VILLIERS COURT RESIDENTS CO. LIMITED

VILLIFRITZ LIMITED

VILLUX HOLDING LTD

VILLUX HOLDING LTD

VILORA LIMITED

VILORA LIMITED

VILORA LIMITED

VILSHENKO FASHION LIMITED

VILSHENKO FASHION LIMITED

VILSHENKO FASHION LIMITED

VILYA LTD

VIM (UK) LIMITED

VIMAL MEHTA ARCHITECTS LIMITED

VIMA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

VIMA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

VIMIAC LIMITED

VIMITHAA ENTERPRISES LTD

VIMITHAA ENTERPRISES LTD

VIMOCHAKUDU LTD

VIMTO LIMITED

VIMTO GARDENS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

VIMUSE LIMITED

VINA&M LTD

VINA&M LTD

VINALITH.COM LIMITED

VINAR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

VINATO LIMITED

VINATO LIMITED

VINAVERIES LIMITED

VINAVERIES LIMITED

VINCE AND COLLIER LTD

VINCE AND COLLIER LTD

VINCENT AIELLO LTD

VINCENT AIELLO LTD

VINCENT CAFE & COCKTAIL BAR
LIVERPOOL LIMITED

VINCENT HOTEL SOUTHPORT LTD

VINCENT KITCHEN LIMITED

VINCENTPOWELL LIMITED

VINCENT RIVER PRODUCTIONS LTD
THE VINCENT SOCIETY

VINCENTSTOKES LIMITED

VINCENTSTOKES (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

VINCENT THE MAGIC BUS LIMITED

VINCENT TRACTORS LIMITED

VINCE OF LONDON LTD

05204708
05880960

11533439
11533439
11537302
11537302
07687079
00339567
01063271
08650022
11538622
11538622
11097333
11097333
11097333
06424053
06424053
06424053
07345662
08660049
09310517
09702641
09702641
10919125
10490947
10490947
08302451
00792122
09188357

10513323
11539826
11539826
09177151
09692536
10252686
10252686
11535476
11535476
11534642
11534642
09172413
09172413
09178624

05620887
09812210
10933284
10907354
00256264
04686471
08326609
09867954
04275554
10330325
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